RXi – Panel PC  March 2021
6 www.Emerson.com
Complete Units
Part Number Description
IC758CSWA07PC 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA07PC64 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA07PC128 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB07PC128 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA10PC 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA10PC64 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA10PC128 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB10PC128 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA12PC64 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA12PC128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB12PC128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA15PC64 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA15PC128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB15PC128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA19PC64 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA19PC128 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB19PC128 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA24PC64 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWA24PC128 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128 GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB24PC128 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758COWA07PC 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA07PC64 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA07PC128 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB07PC128 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA10PC 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA10PC64 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA10PC128 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB10PC128 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
Ordering Information
March 2021 RXi – Panel PC
www.Emerson.com 7
Part Number Description
IC758COWA12PC64 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA12PC128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB12PC128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA15PC64 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWA15PC128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB15PC128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758CSWB12PCX128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB12PCX256 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB12PCX512 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC12PCX128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC12PCX256 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC12PCX512 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB15PCX128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB15PCX256 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB15PCX512 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC15PCX128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC15PCX256 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC15PCX512 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB19PCX128 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB19PCX256 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB19PCX512 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC19PCX128 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC19PCX256 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC19PCX512 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB24PCX128 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB24PCX256 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWB24PCX512 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC24PCX128 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC24PCX256 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758CSWC24PCX512 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758COWB12PCX128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB12PCX256 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB12PCX512 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC12PCX128 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC12PCX256 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC12PCX512 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB15PCX128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB15PCX256 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWB15PCX512 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC15PCX128 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC15PCX256 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758COWC15PCX512 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
Replacement Backing
Part Number Description
IC758RSWA07PC Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA07PC64 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA07PC128 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB07PC128 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA10PC Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA10PC64 Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA10PC128 Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB10PC128 Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA12PC64 Replacement Back for 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA12PC128 Replacement Back for 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB12PC128 Replacement Back for 12" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA15PC64 Replacement Back for 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA15PC128 Replacement Back for 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB15PC128 Replacement Back for 15" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA19PC64 Replacement Back for 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA19PC128 Replacement Back for 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB19PC128 Replacement Back for 19" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA24PC64 Replacement Back for 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWA24PC128 Replacement Back for 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB24PC128 Replacement Back for 24" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758ROWA07PC Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA07PC64 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA07PC128 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWB07PC128 Replacement Back for 7" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA10PC Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 32GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA10PC64 Replacement Back for 10" RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA10PC128 Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWB10PC128 Replacement Back for 10” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA12PC64 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA12PC128 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWB12PC128 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA15PC64 Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 64GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWA15PC128 Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758ROWB15PC128 Replacement Back for 15” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Outdoor SLR Widescreen
IC758RSSB12PCX128 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSSB12PCX256 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSSB12PCX512 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSSC12PCX128 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSSC12PCX256 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSSC12PCX512 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 16GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC
IC758RSWB12PCX128 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB12PCX256 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
IC758RSWB12PCX512 Replacement Back for 12” RXi - Panel PC Emerson Bezel - 8GB RAM, 512GB SSD, Windows 10 IOT Enterprise LTSC, Widescreen
RXi – Panel PC March 2021
8 www.Emerson.com